• EHEDG-approval
• Compact design
• Body made from non-porous barstock material
• Actuator and positioner casing made from stainless steel (option)
• Trim with diaphragm
• No permanent air consumption
• No moving parts are accessible from the outside
• Function independent from valve mounting position and supply pressure

Body positioner Aluminium, filled PA, optional: stainless steel 1.4305
Body position indicator PA Trogamid T 5000 (clear)
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6 0 2 1 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all
7 - 14: Quote only if req
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering Example: 6021/015VAD7FC1-1-A
Aseptic Control Valve Type 6021, DN 15, welding ends acc. DIN 11850, stainless steel body 1.4435,
surface roughness Ra< 0,6 µm,  EPDM-diaphragm with FDA conformity,  digital positioner Type 8049, 4
wire, actuator 80 mm, equal percentage characteristic, Kvs-value reduced to 63% (Kvs 2,5).
Aseptic Right Angle Control Valve  6021
with integrated digital positioner
1. Design 2. Connections 3. Body
material
4. Seating seal 5. Positioner 6. Actuator 7. Springs
A Aseptic D Welding ends 7 stainless steel E EPDM A digital positioner w ith pro- 1 piston Ø  80mm - Standard
Control acc. DIN11850, 1.4435 diaphragm cess controller Type 8048 w ith stainless
Valve 6021 series 2 surface rough- F EPDM- IPC steel bonnet
I Welding ends ness inside diaphragm C digital positioner type 8049 2 piston Ø 125mm
acc. ISO Ra <0,6 µm (FDA - 4 w ire w ith stainless
E Welding ends conformity) D digital positioner type 8048 steel bonnet
acc. Inch C Silicon IP65, w ith position indicator M piston Ø 80mm
Z Tri-clamp acc. diaphragm R digital positioner type 8049 w ith plastic
inch (FDA- 2 w ire bonnet
conformity) T digital positioner type 8049
AS-i version
8. Flow
characteristic
9. Packing 10. Kvs-value 11. Accessories 12. Further special versions 13. Special
versions
14. Bonnet
- linear - w ithout - full (100%) - w ithout S Quote for further 3 fitting and 1 actuator
1 equal  signif icance A red. 63% special versions tubing made  bonnet
percentage 1 red. 40% from stainless polished
2 red. 25% steel 1.4571 stainless
3 red. 16% steel
4 red. 10%
5 red. 6,3%
6 red. 4%
Aseptic Right Angle Control Valve  6021
with integrated digital positioner Dimensions and Weights